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Businesses across the planet are facing an unprecedented competitive atmosphere. At this scenario 
of everchanging turbulent environment, competitive attacks and vibrant economic atmosphere, a 
�rm has to inevitably cultivate its core competence to strengthen its market position. In such 
challenging times, JANTA sees opportunities to improve its competitive position through quality 
enhancement and intensive customer satisfaction.

More than 110 years ago JANTA pioneered the Brass Building Hardware Industry, in the name of  
RATANSHI BHANJI SUDIWALA at JAMNAGAR, Gujarat. We  have prioritized  innovation which  resulted  
in adoption of automation, standardization, and technology & machinery involvement in 
manufacture of. Hinges, Tower Bolts since 1960-61. JANTA is one of the leading providers of Brass 
Building Hardware and Furniture Fitting Products in India as well as  in  export  market.  The  company 
delivers  a comprehensive range of Hardware products encapsulating unparallel features of enduring 
durability, improved e�ciency, quality assurance and competitive prices.

From time to time we have strived to upgrade our operational excellence with innovative pricing 
models, service delivery mechanism and total commitment to quality and improvement. The needs 
of i customer are a major driving thrust. Implementing this, the company manufactures wide range 
of products with various quality grades justifying their price & value under different brand names like 
JANTA, JK, JAYCO etc. to serve the vast customer base under which our motive has always remained 
to retain and maintain the ever increasing consumer con�dence.

JANTA believes in :
    Excellence is linked with total commitment to quality and service.
    Knowledge is a process and every instance is an opportunity to team.
    Tireless striving stretches its arms towards perfection.
   When opportunity meets preparation, together they breed success. We have thus initiated to 
appeal the global as well as the domestic market with our varityped  range  of products characterized 
with aesthetic appearance and best quality.

The Bhagwat Gita has rightly said that :

 
"-------Discourses in Sanskrit-------"

[O mighty armed Arjuna-According to Vedonta there are �ve causes for the
accomplishment of all action. Now, learn these from me.    -- (18/13)

The place of action (the body), the performer, the various senses, the many
di�erent kinds of endeavor and ultimately the supersoul.]  -- (18/14)

Imbibing the above in our thoughts and deeds, we would like to express our humble and sincere 
gratitude to all our dealers and customers including Builders, Architects and Interior Designers who 
have transacted with us and have relied on our products since more than 40 years and have helped 
us to reach peaks of success and establish JANTA as No. 1 all over India. We invite you to join hands 
with  us on glorious path of progress and continue the success story.

With best regards,
On behalf of JANTA Group of Companies,

Rajendra D. Solanki
(Chairmen - Managing Director)

Desk  of  ChairmanA  Massage  from  
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Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HF 01011 1X3/8 25X9 1/16 1.5 1 25 3/8 9 7/32 5.5 1 25 15x4
HF 15011 1-1/2X3/8 37X9 1/16 1.5 1-1/2 37 3/8 9 7/32 5.5 1 25 15x4
HF 15021 1-1/2X1/2 37X12 1/16 1.5 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 7/32 5.5 1.1/4 31 15x4
HF 15091 1-1/2X1-1/2 37X37 1/16 1.5 1-1/2 37 1.1/2 37 7/32 5.5 3.1/4 80 15x4
HF 02021 2X1/2 50X12 1/16 1.5 2 50 1/2 12 7/32 5.5 1.1/4 31 15x5
HF 02031 2X5/8 50X15 1/16 1.5 2 50 5/8 15 7/32 5.5 1.1/2 37 15x5
HF 02041 2X3/4 50X19 1/16 1.5 2 50 3/4 19 7/32 5.5 1.3/4 44 15x5
HF 25021 2-1/2X1/2 62X12 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 1/2 12 7/32 5.5 1.1/4 31 15x5
HF 25031 2-1/2X5/8 62X15 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 5/8 15 7/32 5.5 1.1/2 37 15x5
HF 25041 2-1/2X3/4 62X19 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 3/4 19 7/32 5.5 1.3/4 44 15x5
HF 03021 3X1/2 75X12 1/16 1.5 3 75 1/2 12 7/32 5.5 1.1/4 31 15x5
HF 03031 3X5/8 75X15 1/16 1.5 3 75 5/8 15 7/32 5.5 1.1/2 37 15x5
HF 03041 3X3/4 75X19 1/16 1.5 3 75 3/4 19 7/32 5.5 1.3/4 44 15x5

Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HF 03022 3X1/2 75X12 3/32 2 3 75 1/2 12 1/4 6 1.1/4 31 15x6
HF 03032 3X5/8 75X15 3/32 2 3 75 5/8 15 1/4 6 1.1/2 37 15x6
HF 03042 3X3/4 75X19 3/32 2 3 75 3/4 19 1/4 6 1.3/4 44 15x6
HF 03052 3X7/8 75X22 3/32 2 3 75 7/8 22 1/4 6 2 50 15x6
HF 03062 3X1 75X25 3/32 2 3 75 1 25 1/4 6 2.1/4 56 15x6
HF 03072 3X1-1/8 75X28 3/32 2 3 75 1.1/8 28 1/4 6 2.1/2 62 15x6
HF 04022 4X1/2 100X12 3/32 2 4 100 1/2 12 1/4 6 1.1/4 31 15x6
HF 04032 4X5/8 100X15 3/32 2 4 100 5/8 15 1/4 6 1 25 15x6
HF 04042 4X3/4 100X19 3/32 2 4 100 3/4 19 1/4 6 1.3/4 44 15x6
HF 04052 4X7/8 100X22 3/32 2 4 100 7/8 22 1/4 6 2 50 15x6
HF 04062 4X1 100X25 3/32 2 4 100 1 25 1/4 6 2.1/4 56 15x6
HF 04072 4X1-1/8 100X28 3/32 2 4 100 1.1/8 28 1/4 6 2.1/2 62 15x6

Fancy Hinges

Fancy Hinges
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Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HB 03053 3X7/8 75X22 1/8 3 3 75 7/8 22 5/16 8 2-1/16 51 25x7
HB 03063 3X1 75X25 1/8 3 3 75 1 25 5/16 8 2-5/16 57 25x7
HB 03073 3X1-1/8 75X28 1/8 3 3 75 1-1/8 28 5/16 8 2-1/4 56 25x7
HB 03083 3X1-1/4 75X31 1/8 3 3 75 1-1/4 31 5/16 8 2-13/16 70 25x7
HB 04043 4X3/4 100X19 1/8 3 4 100 3/4 19 5/16 8 1-13/16 45 25x7
HB 04463 4X3/4X1 100X19X25 1/8 3 4 100 3/4        1 19   25 5/16 8 2-1/16 51 25x7
HB 04063 4X1 100X25 1/8 3 4 100 1 25 5/16 8 2-5/16 57 25x7
HB 04073 4X1-1/8 100X28 1/8 3 4 100 1-1/8 28 5/16 8 2-1/4 56 25x7
HB 04083 4X1-1/4 100X31 1/8 3 4 100 1-1/4 31 5/16 8 2-13/16 70 25x7
HB 05043 5X3/4 125X19 1/8 3 5 125 3/4 19 5/16 8 1-13/16 45 25x7
HB 05063 5X1 125X25 1/8 3 5 125 1 25 5/16 8 2-5/16 57 25x7
HB 05073 5X1-1/8 125X28 1/8 3 5 125 1-1/8 28 5/16 8 2-1/4 56 25x7
HB 05083 5X1-1/4 125X31 1/8 3 5 125 1-1/4 31 5/16 8 2-13/16 70 25x7
HB 06063 6X1 150X25 1/8 3 6 150 1 25 5/16 8 2-5/16 57 25x7
HB 06073 6X1-1/8 150X28 1/8 3 6 150 1-1/8 28 5/16 8 2-1/4 56 25x7
HB 06083 6X1-1/8 150X31 1/8 3 6 150 1-1/4 31 5/16 8 2-13/16 70 25x7

Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HB 04054 4X7/8 100X22 5/32 4 4 100 7/8 22 3/8 9 2-1/8 53 25X8
HB 04064 4X1 100X25 5/32 4 4 100 1 25 3/8 9 2-3/8 59 25X8
HB 04074 4X1-1/8 100X28 5/32 4 4 100 1-1/8 28 3/8 9 2-5/8 65 25X8
HB 04084 4X1-1/4 100X31 5/32 4 4 100 1-1/4 31 3/8 9 2-7/8 71 25X8
HB 04094 4X1-1/2 100X37 5/32 4 4 100 1-1/2 37 3/8 9 3-3/8 84 25X8
HB 05074 5X1-1/8 125X28 5/32 4 5 125 1-1/8 28 3/8 9 2-5/8 65 25X8
HB 05084 5X1-1/4 125X31 5/32 4 5 125 1-1/4 31 3/8 9 2-7/8 71 25X8
HB 05094 5X1-1/2 125X37 5/32 4 5 125 1-1/2 37 3/8 9 3-3/8 84 25X8
HB 06074 6X1-1/8 150X28 5/32 4 6 150 1-1/8 28 3/8 9 2-5/8 65 25X8
HB 06084 6X1-1/4 150X31 5/32 4 6 150 1-1/4 31 3/8 9 2-7/8 71 25X8
HB 06094 6X1-1/2 150X37 5/32 4 6 150 1-1/2 37 3/8 9 3-3/8 84 25X8

Butt Hinges
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Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel CW hen open Screw
 LxW1 x W2 T L   D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm W1 W2  mm mm Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx Inch Inch  approx  approx  approx  approx

HC 02241 2X1/2X3/4 50X12X19 1/16 1.5 2 50 1/2 3/4 12 19 7/32 5.5 1.1/2 37 15x5
HC 02231 2X1/2X5/8 50X12X15 1/16 1.5 2 50 1/2 5/8 12 15 7/32 5.5 1.3/8 33 15x5
HC 02261 2X1/2X1 50X12X25 1/16 1.5 2 50 1/2 1 12 25 7/32 5.5 1.3/4 44 15x5
HC 02461 2X3/4X1 50X19X25 1/16 1.5 2 50 3/4 1 19 25 7/32 5.5 2 50 15x5
HC 02131 2X3/8X5/8 50X9X15 1/16 1.5 2 50 3/8 5/8 9 15 7/32 5.5 1.1/4 31 15x5
HC 02141 2X3/8X3/4 50X9X19 1/16 1.5 2 50 3/8 3/4 9 19 7/32 5.5 1.3/8 33 15x5
HC 25241 2-1/2X1/2X3/4 62X12X19 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 1/2 3/4 12 19 7/32 5.5 1.1/2 37 15x5
HC 25261 2-1/2X1/2X1 62X12X25 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 1/2 1 12 25 7/32 5.5 1.3/4 44 15x5
HC 25341 2-1/2X5/8X3/4 62X15X19 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 5/8 3/4 15 19 7/32 5.5 1.5/8 40 15x5
HC 25461 2-1/2X3/4X1 62X19X25 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 3/4 1 19 25 7/32 5.5 2 50 15x5
HC 25131 2-1/2X3/8X5/8 62X9X15 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 3/8 5/8 9 15 7/32 5.5 1.1/4 31 15x5
HC 25141 2-1/2X3/8X3/4 62X9X19 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 3/8 3/4 9 19 7/32 5.5 1.3/8 33 15x5
HC 03231 3X1/2X5/8 75X12X15 1/16 1.5 3 75 1/2 5/8 12 15 7/32 5.5 1.3/8 33 15x5
HC 03241 3X1/2X3/4 75X12X19 1/16 1.5 3 75 1/2 3/4 12 19 7/32 5.5 1.1/2 37 15x5
HC 03261 3X1/2X1 75X12X25 1/16 1.5 3 75 1/2 1 12 25 7/32 5.5 1.3/4 44 15x5
HC 03461 3X3/4X1 75X19X25 1/16 1.5 3 75 3/4 1 19 25 7/32 5.5 2 50 15x5
HC 03921 3X1-1/2X1/2 75X37X12 1/16 1.5 3 75 1-1/2 1/2 37 12 7/32 5.5 2.1/4 56 15x5
HC 03941 3X1-1/2X3/4 75X37X19 1/16 1.5 3 75 1-1/2 3/4 37 19 7/32 5.5 2.1/2 62 15x5
HC 03131 3X3/8X5/8 75X9X15 1/16 1.5 3 75 3/8 5/8 9 15 7/32 5.5 1.1/4 31 15x5
HC 03141 3X3/8X3/4 75X9X19 1/16 1.5 3 75 3/8 3/4 19 19 7/32 5.5 1.3/8 33 15x5

Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW1xW2 T L   D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm W1 W2  mm mm Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx Inch  Inch  approx  approx  approx  approx

HC 02241 2-1/2X1/2X1 62X12X25 3/32 2 2-1/2 62 1/2 1 12 25 1/4 6 1.3/4 44 15x6
HC 02231 2-1/2X3/4X1 62X19X25 3/32 2 2-1/2 62 3/4 1 19 25 1/4 6 2 50 15x6
HC 02261 3X1/2X3/4 75X12X19 3/32 2 3 75 1/2 3/4 12 19 1/4 6 1.1/2 37 15x6
HC 02461 3X1/2X1 75X12X25 3/32 2 3 75 1/2 1 12 25 1/4 6 1.3/4 44 15x6
HC 02131 3X3/4X1 75X19X25 3/32 2 3 75 3/4 1 19 25 1/4 6 2 50 15x6
HC 02141 3X1-1/2X1/2 75X37X12 3/32 2 3 75 1-1/2 1/2 37 12 1/4 6 2.1/4 56 15x6
HC 25241 3X1-1/2X3/4 75X37X19 3/32 2 3 75 1-1/2 3/4 37 19 1/4 6 2.1/2 62 15x6
HC 25261 3X3/8X5/8 75X9X15 3/32 2 3 75 3/8 5/8 9 15 1/4 6 1.1/4 31 15x6
HC 25341 3X3/8X1-1/8 75X9X28 3/32 2 3 75 3/8 1-1/8 9 28 1/4 6 1.3/4 44 15x6
HC 25461 4X1/2X3/4 100X12X19 3/32 2 4 100 1/2 3/4 12 19 1/4 6 1.1/2 37 15x6
HC 25131 4X1/2X1 100X12X25 3/32 2 4 100 1/2 1 12 25 1/4 6 1.3/4 44 15x6
HC 25141 4X3/4X1 100X19X25 3/32 2 4 100 3/4 1 19 25 1/4 6 2 50 15x6
HC 03231 4X1-1/2X1/2 100X37X12 3/32 2 4 100 1-1/2 1/2 37 12 1/4 6 2.1/4 56 15x6
HC 03241 4X1-1/2X3/4 100X37X19 3/32 2 4 100 1-1/2 3/4 37 19 1/4 6 2.1/2 62 15x6
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Railway Hinges Railway Hinges

Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HR 03053 3X7/8 75X22 1/8 3 3 75 7/8 22 0.295 7.5 2-1/16 51.5 25X8
HR 03063 3X1 75X25 1/8 3 3 75 1 25 3/8 9 2-3/8 59 25X8
HR 03073 3X1-1/8 75X28 1/8 3 3 75 1-1/8 28 3/8 9 2-5/8 65 25X8
HR 04053 4X7/8 100X22 1/8 3 4 100 7/8 22 3/8 9 2-1/8 53 25X8
HR 04063 4X1 100X25 1/8 3 4 100 1 25 3/8 9 2-3/8 59 25X8
HR 04073 4X1-1/8 100X28 1/8 3 4 100 1-1/8 28 3/8 9 2-5/8 65 25X8
HR 05063 5X1 125X25 1/8 3 5 125 1 25 3/8 9 2-3/8 59 25X8
HR 05073 5X1-1/8 125X28 1/8 3 5 125 1-1/8 28 3/8 9 2-5/8 65 25X8
HR 06063 6X1 150X25 1/8 3 6 150 1 25 3/8 9 2-3/8 59 25X8
HR 06073 6X1-1/8 150X28 1/8 3 6 150 1-1/8 28 3/8 9 2-5/8 65 25X8

Railway Hinges

Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HR 03074 3X1-1/8 75X28 5/32 4 3 75 1-1/8 28 7/16 11 2-11/16 67 25X8
HR 03084 3X1-1/4 75X31 5/32 4 3 75 1-1/4 31 7/16 11 2-15/16 73 25X8
HR 04074 4X1-1/8 100X28 5/32 4 4 100 1-1/8 28 7/16 11 2-11/16 67 25X8
HR 04084 4X1-1/4 100X31 5/32 4 4 100 1-1/4 31 7/16 11 2-15/16 73 25X8
HR 04094 4X1-1/2 100X37 5/32 4 4 100 1-1/2 37 7/16 11 3-7/16 85 25X8
HR 04104 4X1-3/4 100X43 5/32 4 4 100 1-3/4 43 7/16 11 3-15/16 98 25X8
HR 05074 5X1-1/8 125X28 5/32 4 5 125 1-1/8 28 7/16 11 2-11/16 67 25X8
HR 05084 5X1-1/4 125X31 5/32 4 5 125 1-1/4 31 7/16 11 2-15/16 73 25X8
HR 05094 5X1-1/2 125X37 5/32 4 5 125 1-1/2 37 7/16 11 3-7/16 85 25X8
HR 05104 5X1-3/4 125X43 5/32 4 5 125 1-3/4 43 7/16 11 3-15/16 98 25X8
HR 06074 6X1-1/8 150X28 5/32 4 6 150 1-1/8 28 7/16 11 2-11/16 67 25X8
HR 06084 6X1-1/4 150X31 5/32 4 6 150 1-1/4 31 7/16 11 2-15/16 73 25X8
HR 06094 6X1-1/2 150X37 5/32 4 6 150 1-1/2 37 7/16 11 3-7/16 85 25X8
HR 06104 6X1-3/4 150X43 5/32 4 6 150 1-3/4 43 7/16 11 3-15/16 98 25X8

Railway Hinges
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Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HR 04085 4X1-1/4 100X31 3/16 5 4 100 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 35X9
HR 04095 4X1-1/2 100X37 3/16 5 4 100 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35X9
HR 04105 4X1-3/4 100X43 3/16 5 4 100 1-3/4 43 1/2 12 4 100 35X9
HR 04135 4X2-1/2 100X62 3/16 5 4 100 2-1/2 62 1/2 12 5-1/2 137 35X9
HR 05085 5X1-1/4 125X31 3/16 5 5 125 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 35X9
HR 05095 5X1-1/2 125X37 3/16 5 5 125 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35X9
HR 05105 5X1-3/4 125X43 3/16 5 5 125 1-3/4 43 1/2 12 4 100 35X9
HR 05135 5X2-1/2 125X62 3/16 5 5 125 2-1/2 62 1/2 12 5-1/2 137 35X9
HR 06085 6X1-1/4 150X31 3/16 5 6 150 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 35X9
HR 06095 6X1-1/2 150X37 3/16 5 6 150 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35X9
HR 06105 6X1-3/4 150X43 3/16 5 6 150 1-3/4 43 1/2 12 4 100 35X9
HR 06135 6X2-1/2 150X62 3/16 5 6 150 2-1/2 62 1/2 12 5-1/2 137 35X9
HR 08085 8X1-1/4 200X31 3/16 5 8 200 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 35X9
HR 08095 8X1-1/2 200X37 3/16 5 8 200 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35X9
HR 08105 8X1-3/4 200X43 3/16 5 8 200 1-3/4 43 1/2 12 4 100 35X9
HR 08135 8X2-1/2 200X62 3/16 5 8 200 2-1/2 62 1/2 12 5-1/2 137 35X9
HR 10095 10X1-1/2 250X37 3/16 5 10 250 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35X9
HR 10105 10X1-3/4 250X43 3/16 5 10 250 1-3/4 43 1/2 12 4 100 35X9
HR 10135 10X2-1/2 250X62 3/16 5 10 250 2-1/2 62 1/2 12 5-1/2 137 35X9

Railway Hinges

Railway Lock Washer Hinges
with SS Washer

Railway Single Washer Hinges
with SS Washer

SS 316
 Lock Washer

SS 316
Single Washer

In full range of Railway Hinges SSW & Doms are available.
The code for SSW Hinges will be su�xed by “W”  e.g. HRW03053....i.e. 3 x 7/8 R 1/8 with SSW.
The code for SSW & Doms Hinges will be su�xed by “WD”  e.g. HRWD03053....i.e. 3 x 7/8 R 1/8 with SSW & Doms.
The code for Lock Washer Hinges will be su�xed by “LW”.  e.g. HELW03053....i.e. 3 x 7/8 R 1/8 with Lock Washer.
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Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxWxT T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HBR 03133 3X2-½X3mm -------------- 1/8 3 3 75 1 25 1/2 12 2-1/2 62 25x8
HBR 04143 4X3X3mm -------------- 1/8 3 4 100 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 25x8
HBR 05143 5X3X3mm -------------- 1/8 3 5 125 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 25x8
HBR 06143 6X3X3mm -------------- 1/8 3 6 150 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 25x8
HBR 04144 4X3X4mm -------------- 5/32 4 4 100 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 25x8
HBR 05144 5X3X4mm -------------- 5/32 4 5 125 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 25x8
HBR 06144 6X3X4mm -------------- 5/32 4 6 150 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 25x8
HBR 04154 4X3-1/2X4mm -------------- 5/32 4 4 100 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 25x8
HBR 05154 5X3-1/2X4mm -------------- 5/32 4 5 125 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 25x8
HBR 06154 6X3-1/2X4mm -------------- 5/32 4 6 150 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 25x8
HBR 08154 8X3-1/2X4mm -------------- 5/32 4 8 200 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 25x8
HBR 04145 4X3X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 4 100 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 35x9
HBR 05145 5X3X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 5 125 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 35x9
HBR 06145 6X3X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 6 150 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 35x9
HBR 08145 8X3X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 8 200 1-1/4 31 1/2 12 3 75 35x9
HBR 04155 4X3-1/2X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 4 100 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35x9
HBR 05155 5X3-1/2X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 5 125 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35x9
HBR 06155 6X3-1/2X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 6 150 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35x9
HBR 08155 8X3-1/2X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 8 200 1-1/2 37 1/2 12 3-1/2 87 35x9
HBR 05165 5X4X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 5 125 1-3/4 43 1/2 12 4 100 35x9
HBR 06165 6X4X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 6 150 1-3/4 43 1/2 12 4 100 35x9
HBR 08165 8X4X5mm -------------- 3/16 5 8 200 1-3/4 43 1/2 12 4 100 35x9

Bearing Hinges
Flat Tips

Bearing Hinges
Crown Tips

Bearing Hinges

L

D

W

TW

T



Hinges
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Re�ex Hinges ‘L’   Hinges ‘W’   Hinges

Code No. Size  Thickness Length of Width of Single Intermediate  Total Width  Suggested
   Hinge Leaf Width  Screw
 LxW1 x W2 T L  W IW  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm W1  W2 mm mm Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx Inch  Inch approx  approx  approx  approx

HL1 03209 3X1/2X1-1/2 75x12x37 3/32 2 3 75 1/2 1-1/2 12 37 ----- 6mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL1 04209 4X1/2X1-1/2 100x12x37 3/32 2 4 100 1/2 1-1/2 12 37 ----- 6mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL1 03410 3X3/4X1-3/4 75x19x44 3/32 2 3 75 3/4 1.3/4 19 44 ----- 8mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL1 04410 4X3/4X1-3/4 100x19x44 3/32 2 4 100 3/4 1.3/4 19 44 ----- 8mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL2 03209 3X1/2X1-1/2 75x12x37 3/32 2 3 75 1/2 1-1/2 12 37 ----- 12mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL2 04209 4X1/2X1-1/2 100x12x44 3/32 2 4 100 1/2 1-1/2 12 37 ----- 12mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL2 03410 3X3/4X1-3/4 75x19x44 3/32 2 3 75 3/4 1.3/4 19 44 ----- 12mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL2 04410 4X3/4X1-3/4 100x19x44 3/32 2 4 100 3/4 1.3/4 19 44 ----- 12mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL3 03410 3X3/4X1-3/4 75x19x44 3/32 2 3 75 3/4 1.3/4 19 44 ----- 19mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL3 04410 4X3/4X1-3/4 100x19x44 3/32 2 4 100 3/4 1.3/4 19 44 ----- 19mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL4 03410 3X3/4X1-3/4 75x19x44 3/32 2 3 75 3/4 1.3/4 19 44 ----- 25mm ----- ----- 15x6
HL4 04410 4X3/4X1-3/4 100x19x44 3/32 2 4 100 3/4 1.3/4 19 44 ----- 25mm ----- ----- 15x6

‘L’  Hinges

Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Diameter of  Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Barrel  Screw
 LxW T L  W D  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm  Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx   approx   approx  approx

HRX 02031 2X5/8 50X15 1/16 1.5 2 50 5/8 15 5/16 8 1-1/2 37 15x5
HRX 25031 2-1/2X5/8 62X15 1/16 1.5 2-1/2 62 5/8 15 5/16 8 1-1/2 37 15x5
HRX 03031 3X5/8 75X15 1/16 1.5 3 75 5/8 15 5/16 8 1-1/2 37 15x5
HRX 03052 3X7/8 75X22 3/32 2 3 75 7/8 22 3/8 9 2-1/8 53 15x6
HRX 04052 4X7/8 100X22 3/32 2 4 100 7/8 22 3/8 9 2-1/8 53 15x6

Re�ex Hinges

Code No. Size  Thickness Length of  Width of Single Intermediate Total Width  Suggested
       Hinge Leaf Width  Screw
 L T L  W IW  TW  
 (inch) mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Inch  mm mm Inch mm Inch mm
  approx  approx  approx W1  W2 approx  approx  approx  approx

HW 02000 2 50 3/32 2 2 50 1-3/8 35 1-1/2 37 ---- 17 ---- ---- 15x6
HW 03000 3 75 3/32 2 3 75 1-3/8 35 1-1/2 37 ---- 17 ---- ---- 15x6
HW 04000 4 100 3/32 2 4 100 1-3/8 35 1-1/2 37 ---- 17 ---- ---- 15x6

‘W’  Hinges

L

D

TW W

T

W1

W2

T

IW

W2W1

T
IW



Tower Bolt

8

Tower Bolt
Round

Tower Bolt  6 mm
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
  approx D approx T approx
TBR 02001 2 50 1/4 6 0.053 1.35 15x4
TBR 25001 2-1/2 62 1/4 6 0.053 1.35 15x4
TBR 03001 3 75 1/4 6 0.053 1.35 15x4
TBR 04001 4 100 1/4 6 0.053 1.35 15x4

Tower Bolt  8 mm 
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
  approx D approx T approx
TBR 02010 2 50 5/16 8 0.053 1.35 15x5
TBR 25010 2-1/2 62 5/16 8 0.053 1.35 15x5
TBR 03010 3 75 5/16 8 0.053 1.35 15x5
TBR 04010 4 100 5/16 8 0.053 1.35 15x5
TBR 06010 6 150 5/16 8 0.053 1.35 15x5

Tower Bolt  9 mm
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
  approx D approx T approx
TBR 03100 3 75 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 04100 4 100 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 06100 6 150 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 08100 8 200 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 10100 10 250 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 12100 12 300 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 15100 15 375 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 18100 18 450 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 24100 24 600 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 30100 30 750 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
TBR 36100 36 900 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5

Tower Bolt
Square

L

D

T
D

T
D



Tower Bolt
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Tower Bolt
Deluxe

Tower Bolt  5/8

Tower Bolt  12mm
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
  approx D approx T approx
TBR 04200 4 100 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 06200 6 150 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 08200 8 200 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 10200 10 250 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 12200 12 300 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 15200 15 375 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 18200 18 450 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 24200 24 600 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 30200 30 750 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 36200 36 900 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5
TBR 48200 48 1200 1/2 12 1/16 1.5 20x5

Tower Bolt  15mm
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
  approx D approx T approx
TBR 08300 8 200 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 10300 10 250 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 12300 12 300 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 15300 15 375 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 18300 18 450 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 24300 24 600 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 30300 30 750 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 36300 36 900 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 48300 48 1200 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8
TBR 54300 54 1350 5/8 15 1/8 3 25x8

T
D

T
D

For Square or Delux type T.B.
The code will be su�xed by “S” or “D” respectively 
e.g. for Square T.B. Code will be TBS...
e.g. for Delux T.B. code will be TBD...
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Tower Bolt

Capsule Tower Bolt
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
 L approx  approx  approx
TBC 03000 3 75 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBC 04000 4 100 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBC 06000 6 150 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBC 08000 8 200 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBC 10000 10 250 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBC 12000 12 300 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBC 15000 15 375 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4

Bullet Tower Bolt
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
 L approx  approx  approx
TBB 03000 3 75 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBB 04000 4 100 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBB 06000 6 150 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBB 08000 8 200 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBB 10000 10 250 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBB 12000 12 300 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5

Rajwadi Tower Bolt
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
  approx  approx  approx
TBRJ 03000 3 75 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBRJ 04000 4 100 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBRJ 06000 6 150 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBRJ 08000 8 200 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBRJ 10000 10 250 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4
TBRJ 12000 12 300 0.290 7.5 ---- ---- 15x4

Triangle Tower Bolt
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
  approx  approx  approx
TBTR 04000 4 100 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBTR 06000 6 150 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBTR 08000 8 200 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBTR 10000 10 250 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5
TBTR 12000 12 300 3/8 9 ---- ---- 15x5

Tower Bolt
Tringle

Tower Bolt
Rajwadi

Tower Bolt
Capsule

Tower Bolt
Bullet
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Baby Latch
Triangle

Baby Latch
Hex

Baby Latch
Capsule

Baby Latch  Round
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
 L approx  approx  approx
BL 03100 3 75 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
BL 04100 4 100 3/8 9 0.056 1.4 20x5
BL 03200 3 75 1/2 12 0.062 1.5 20x5
BL 04200 4 100 1/2 12 0.062 1.5 20x5

Hex Baby Latch
 Size     
Code No. Length  Rod Diameter Thickness of Plate Suggested Screw
 (inch) mm  (inch) mm (inch) mm
 L approx  approx  approx
BLX 03000 3 75 ----- ---- ----- ----- 20x5
BLX 04000 4 100 ----- ---- ----- ----- 20x5

Baby Latch
Round



Miscelleneous
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Rod Latch Rod Latch
Heavy

Door Chain Window Adjuster Deluxe Window Stay

Bearing Pivot

Gate Hook Gate Hook
Fancy

Tie Rod



Quality PolicyWhat we belive regarding

JANTA Group of Companies,

Rajendra D. Solanki
(Chairmen - Managing Director)

Quality : “Quality is our mool mantra”
  We belive in “TQC” (Toatal Quality Control) 

System at every stage i.e. from raw material 
purchasing to delivery.

Technology :  JANTA products are manufactured entirely 
under one roof. We implement latest technology 
in process with modern machinary to deliver 
best products with enhanced performance. Our 
goal is to motivated us to accept challanges and 
come as widest range hardware manufacturer.

Manufacturing : We belive that satis�ed workers team give us a 
best product in the world. Our traind and skilled 
manpower is our main strength. We have 
workers who have more than a decade of 
experience on various machines that’s why we 
achieved total quality standards.

Finishing :  To give an attractive look to the product. We 
offer variety of finishes like Brass Polish with 
Lacquer, Satin Lacquer, Steel �nish and to give 
an antique look. We offer brass antique and 
copper antique. To protect our product against 
sea satine atmosphere we give copper oxidise.

 



FinishesAvailable

STEEL FINISH
CHROMIUM
ANTIQUE BRASS
OXIDISED FINISH
SATIN LACQUARE
CLEAR LACQUARE
COPPER ANTIQUE

SALES CORPORATION
JANTA

REGD. OFFICE
LINDI BAZAR, SURAIYA FALI
JAMNAGAR-361 001 (INDIA)

PHONE: (O) 0288-2510261, 2677364
(R) 2540717 FAX: 0288-2557905

E-mail:janta.ad1@gmail.com 

FACTORY
‘SHREE’ INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

SHED NO. 618, PHASE-II, DARED
JAMNAGAR (INDIA)

PHONE: (O) 0288-2730364
(M) 098252 12692, 098241 60657 R.
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